

December 2, 2021

BSE Limited Corporate Services Department

Phiroze Jeejeeboy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

Scrip Symbol: QUINT Scrip Code: 539515

Subject: Intimation regarding penalty imposed by the Adjudicating Officer of the Securities and

**Exchange Board of India** 

Reference: Regulation 30 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and

**Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015** 

Dear Sir/ Madam,

This is to inform that Mr. Mohan Lal Jain, the Promoter Director of the Company has been imposed a penalty of Rs. 5 lakhs by the Adjudicating Officer of the Securities and Exchange Board of India by an Order dated November 26, 2021. The penalty has been imposed under the relevant provisions of the Securities Laws including the SEBI Act, 1992 in relation to the trading of scrip of PMC Fincorp Limited during the period from March 29, 2012 to March 31, 2015.

The complete order can be viewed and downloaded from the below provided link:

https://www.sebi.gov.in/enforcement/orders/nov-2021/adjudication-order-in-respect-of-mohan-lal-jain-in-the-matter-of-pmc-fincorp-limited 54231.html

Request you to please take the same on records.

Yours sincerely

For Quint Digital Media Limited

QUINT DIGITAL MEDIA LTD.

Tarun Belwal

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer